DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTH EAST LIVING (HOLDINGS)
SOUTH EAST LIVING (HOLDINGS)
SOUTHEAST POWER ENGINEERING LTD
SOUTH EAST PROJECT ENGINEERING
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST QUALITY MEATS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST RURAL TOWNS PARTNERSHIP
SOUTHEND AIRPORT HOTELS LIMITED
SOUTH END BUILDERS & DECORATORS
(LIVERPOOL) LIMITED

SOUTHEND EAST LIMITED

SOUTHEND EDUCATION TRUST

SOUTHEND TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHEND UNITED COMMUNITY &
EDUCATIONAL TRUST

SOUTHEND UNITED COMMUNITY &
EDUCATIONAL TRUST

SOUTHERN ACCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN AGRICULTURE LIMITED
SOUTHERN AGRICULTURE LIMITED
SOUTHERN & REDFERN BUILDING
SERVICES LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN AND SOUTH EAST
ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD

SOUTHERN BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION LTD
SOUTHERN BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS LTD

SOUTHERN CARAVAN SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN CONTRACTING SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN CONTRACTING SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN COUNTIES AGENCY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOUTHERN COUNTIES INVESTMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN CROSS AGENCY LTD
SOUTHERN CROSS BUILDING LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSS BUILDING LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSS BUILDING LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSSROADS SONGS LIMITED
SOUTHERN DECORATORS LIMITED
SOUTHERNDOWN LIMITED

SOUTHERN EDUCATIONAL ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN ESTATES HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOUTHERN ESTATES HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOUTHERN EVENTS CATERING LTD
SOUTHERN EVENTS CATERING LTD
SOUTHERN GARDENS (NO 1) LIMITED
SOUTHERN GATE (FOUR) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LIMITED 06031893
LIMITED 06031893

06387074
04491380

06283918
07050065
07144768
00489331

07274283
05093237
04257649
05074505

05074505

04578856
05595230
05595230
00198113

01345038

06583929

06583929

04482293
02529115
04799858
06616550

03380929

03380929

04964546

02327899

06467960
07274367
07274367
07274367
07315375
05780040
06650477
02345694

06257125
06257125
07716573
07716573
06719313
02376636
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20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011

25/07/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011

26/07/2011
22/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011

22/07/2011

26/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
25/07/2011

22/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011

25/07/2011
25/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011

26/07/2011
26/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011

20/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011

25/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011
21/07/2011

SOUTH EASTERN BEERS & MINERALS
LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN EXPRESS LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN EXPRESS LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN HORSE AGENCY LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST LIVING LIMITED

SOUTH EAST LIVING LIMITED

SOUTH EAST LIVING LIMITED

SOUTHERN GOLF LIMITED

SOUTHERN HANDLING SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN HANDLING SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERNHAY CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE INVESTMENT
PARTNERS LIMITED

SOUTHERN HORIZONS EUROPE LIMITED
SOUTHERN HOSE & HYDRAULICS LTD
SOUTHERN INNS LIMITED

SOUTHERN INNS LIMITED

SOUTHERN IRAQ STUDY CENTRE LIMITED
SOUTHERN IT LIMITED

SOUTHERN KITCHEN INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN LIVESTOCK ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN NORTH WEST TRAINING
PARTNERSHIP

SOUTHERN OIL PRODUCTS (LONDON)
LIMITED

SOUTHERN PACIFIC
PARENT LIMITED
SOUTHERN PACIFIC
PARENT LIMITED

FINANCING 05-B

FINANCING 06-A

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

LIMITED
SOUTHERN

LIMITED
SOUTHERN

PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC

PACIFIC

PACIFIC

PARENT LIMITED

SOUTHERN

PACIFIC

PARENT LIMITED

SOUTHERN

PACIFIC

PARENT LIMITED
PLUMBING LIMITED
REGION ENERGY GROUP LIMITED
SCHOOL CATERING LTD
SCHOOL CATERING LTD
SHOPFITTING & INTERIORS

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

LIMITED
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

LIMITED

05-A
05-1
04-A
04-B
04-1
04-2

PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT
PARENT

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

PERSONAL LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS

SECURITIES 05-3

SECURITIES 05-2

SECURITIES 06-1

SKY LIMITED

SKY ASSET MANAGEMENT

03005117

07715091
07715091
03655595
04301681
04797865
04797865
04797865
03772612
07661170
07661170
07052833
07306589

05497031
05513407
00028901
00028901
06652435
03562576
04579022

05060776
06074349
02201438
05446589
05622709
05357350
05308931
05014807
05281744
04958757
05088296
04096093
04096093
05495297
05446544
05643059
05071954
05819404
07718488
07718488
04927898

05880328
05880717

25/07/2011

22/07/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
21/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011

20/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
21/07/2011

26/07/2011
21/07/2011
26/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
22/07/2011
21/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011

20/07/2011
20/07/2011



