DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTH EAST LIVING (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	06031893	(B4)	20/07/2011	SOUTH EASTERN BEERS & MINERALS	03005117	(11)	25/07/2011
SOUTH EAST LIVING (HOLDINGS) LIMITED		, ,	20/07/2011	LIMITED	05005117	(D1)	23/07/2011
SOUTHEAST POWER ENGINEERING LTD	06387074		20/07/2011	SOUTH EASTERN EXPRESS LIMITED	07715091	(C1)	22/07/2011
SOUTH EAST PROJECT ENGINEERING	04491380	, ,	26/07/2011	SOUTH EASTERN EXPRESS LIMITED		,	22/07/2011
LIMITED		(/	, _ ,	SOUTH EASTERN HORSE AGENCY LIMITED			26/07/2011
SOUTH EAST QUALITY MEATS LIMITED	06283918	(F2)	25/07/2011			` '	21/07/2011
SOUTH EAST RURAL TOWNS PARTNERSHIP	07050065		21/07/2011	SOUTH EAST LIVING LIMITED			20/07/2011
SOUTHEND AIRPORT HOTELS LIMITED	07144768	· ,	22/07/2011	SOUTH EAST LIVING LIMITED		· /	20/07/2011
SOUTH END BUILDERS & DECORATORS	00489331		22/07/2011	SOUTH EAST LIVING LIMITED		· /	20/07/2011
(LIVERPOOL) LIMITED		. ,		SOUTHERN GOLF LIMITED		· /	26/07/2011
SOUTHEND EAST LIMITED	07274283	(D1)	26/07/2011	SOUTHERN HANDLING SERVICES LIMITED	07661170	(E1)	26/07/2011
SOUTHEND EDUCATION TRUST	05093237		22/07/2011	SOUTHERN HANDLING SERVICES LIMITED			26/07/2011
SOUTHEND TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED	04257649	(D2)	25/07/2011	SOUTHERNHAY CONSULTING LIMITED	07052833	(D1)	22/07/2011
SOUTHEND UNITED COMMUNITY &	05074505	(C2)	22/07/2011	SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE INVESTMENT	07306589	(D2)	22/07/2011
EDUCATIONAL TRUST				PARTNERS LIMITED			
SOUTHEND UNITED COMMUNITY &	05074505	(C2)	22/07/2011	SOUTHERN HORIZONS EUROPE LIMITED	05497031	(C2)	20/07/2011
EDUCATIONAL TRUST				SOUTHERN HOSE & HYDRAULICS LTD	05513407	(D2)	26/07/2011
SOUTHERN ACCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04578856	(D1)	26/07/2011	SOUTHERN INNS LIMITED	00028901	(C2)	25/07/2011
SOUTHERN AGRICULTURE LIMITED	05595230	(C2)	20/07/2011	SOUTHERN INNS LIMITED	00028901	(C2)	26/07/2011
SOUTHERN AGRICULTURE LIMITED	05595230	(E1)	20/07/2011	SOUTHERN IRAQ STUDY CENTRE LIMITED	06652435	(D2)	26/07/2011
SOUTHERN & REDFERN BUILDING	00198113	(D2)	25/07/2011	SOUTHERN IT LIMITED	03562576	(E1)	26/07/2011
SERVICES LIMITED				SOUTHERN KITCHEN INSTALLATIONS	04579022	(D1)	21/07/2011
THE SOUTHERN AND SOUTH EAST	01345038	(C2)	22/07/2011	LIMITED			
ENGLAND TOURIST BOARD				SOUTHERN LIVESTOCK ENTERPRISES	05060776	(D1)	26/07/2011
SOUTHERN BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS	06583929	(E1)	21/07/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED				THE SOUTHERN NORTH WEST TRAINING	06074349	(C2)	21/07/2011
SOUTHERN BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS	06583929	(D2)	21/07/2011	PARTNERSHIP			
LIMITED				SOUTHERN OIL PRODUCTS (LONDON)	02201438	(D2)	26/07/2011
SOUTHERN BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION LTD			25/07/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS LTD		· · /	25/07/2011	SOUTHERN PACIFIC FINANCING 05-B	05446589	(D1)	20/07/2011
SOUTHERN CARAVAN SERVICES LIMITED	04799858	· ,	20/07/2011	PARENT LIMITED			
SOUTHERN CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS	06616550	(D2)	26/07/2011	SOUTHERN PACIFIC FINANCING 06-A	05622709	(D1)	20/07/2011
LIMITED		( ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	0.0 / 0.7 / 0.01 1	PARENT LIMITED	05057050	(	00/07/0011
SOUTHERN CONTRACTING SERVICES	03380929	(C3)	26/07/2011	SOUTHERN PACIFIC 05-A PARENT LIMITED		· /	20/07/2011
LIMITED		( ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	0.0 / 0.7 / 0.01 1	SOUTHERN PACIFIC 05-1 PARENT LIMITED		· /	20/07/2011
SOUTHERN CONTRACTING SERVICES	03380929	(C3)	26/07/2011	SOUTHERN PACIFIC 04-A PARENT LIMITED		· /	20/07/2011
LIMITED	04004546	(D1)	20/07/2011	SOUTHERN PACIFIC 04-B PARENT LIMITED		· /	20/07/2011
SOUTHERN COUNTIES AGENCY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04964546	(DI)	20/07/2011	SOUTHERN PACIFIC 04-1 PARENT LIMITED SOUTHERN PACIFIC 04-2 PARENT LIMITED		· /	20/07/2011 20/07/2011
SOUTHERN COUNTIES INVESTMENT	02327899	(D2)	26/07/2011	SOUTHERN PACIFIC 04-2 PARENI LIMITED		· /	22/07/2011
SERVICES LIMITED	02327099	(DZ)	20/0//2011	LIMITED	04090095	(03)	22/07/2011
SOUTHERN CROSS AGENCY LTD	06467960	(D2)	20/07/2011		04096093	(03)	21/07/2011
SOUTHERN CROSS AGENCI LID SOUTHERN CROSS BUILDING LIMITED	07274367		26/07/2011	LIMITED	04090095	(05)	21/07/2011
SOUTHERN CROSS BUILDING LIMITED	07274367	, ,	26/07/2011		05495297	(1)	20/07/2011
SOUTHERN CROSS BUILDING LIMITED	07274367		22/07/2011	PARENT LIMITED	00190297	(D1)	20/07/2011
SOUTHERN CROSSROADS SONGS LIMITED	07315375		20/07/2011	SOUTHERN PACIFIC SECURITIES 05-2	05446544	(1)	20/07/2011
SOUTHERN DECORATORS LIMITED	05780040		21/07/2011	PARENT LIMITED	00110011	(D1)	20/01/2011
SOUTHERNDOWN LIMITED	06650477		22/07/2011	SOUTHERN PACIFIC SECURITIES 06-1	05643059	(1)	20/07/2011
SOUTHERN EDUCATIONAL ENTERPRISES	02345694	· ,	20/07/2011	PARENT LIMITED	00010000	(D1)	20/01/2011
LIMITED		(==)	, ., .,	SOUTHERN PLUMBING LIMITED	05071954	(D1)	20/07/2011
SOUTHERN ESTATES HOLDINGS LIMITED	06257125	(E1)	25/07/2011	SOUTHERN REGION ENERGY GROUP LIMITED			22/07/2011
SOUTHERN ESTATES HOLDINGS LIMITED	06257125		26/07/2011	SOUTHERN SCHOOL CATERING LTD			26/07/2011
SOUTHERN EVENTS CATERING LTD	07716573		25/07/2011	SOUTHERN SCHOOL CATERING LTD			26/07/2011
SOUTHERN EVENTS CATERING LTD	07716573		25/07/2011	SOUTHERN SHOPFITTING & INTERIORS			25/07/2011
SOUTHERN GARDENS (NO 1) LIMITED	06719313		22/07/2011	LIMITED		. ,	
SOUTHERN GATE (FOUR) MANAGEMENT	02376636		21/07/2011	SOUTHERN SKY LIMITED	05880328	(D2)	20/07/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				SOUTHERN SKY ASSET MANAGEMENT			20/07/2011
				LIMITED			